
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/22/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MILOS 369 ($309.63) $0.00 ($806.55) ($3.25)  13 $500.17  20 $0.00 $0.00 $496.92 $0.00 

BROWN 1,115 $446.70 $0.00 ($327.30) $0.00  23 $774.00  49 $0.00 $0.00 $774.00 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $330.17 $0.00 ($588.47) ($15.00)  22 $933.64  37 $0.00 $0.00 $918.64 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,722.32) ($18.25)  58 $2,207.81  106 $467.24 2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.56 $0.00 

Location BABES $467.24 $0.00 ($1,722.32) ($18.25)  58 $2,207.81  106 $0.00 $0.00 $2,189.56 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEVEN 1,200 $693.40 $0.00 ($1,408.12) ($16.20)  108 $2,117.72  140 $0.00 $0.00 $2,101.52 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,408.12) ($16.20)  108 $2,117.72  140 $693.40 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,101.52 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $693.40 $0.00 ($1,408.12) ($16.20)  108 $2,117.72  140 $0.00 $0.00 $2,101.52 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

GOODSP 946 $753.50 $0.00 ($394.15) ($28.35)  39 $1,176.00  98 $0.00 $0.00 $1,147.65 $0.00 

DOYLE 1,416 $786.17 $0.00 ($661.82) ($20.00)  27 $1,467.99  97 $0.00 $0.00 $1,447.99 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,055.97) ($48.35)  66 $2,643.99  195 $1,539.67 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,595.64 $0.00 
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Location CHANDLER INN $1,539.67 $0.00 ($1,055.97) ($48.35)  66 $2,643.99  195 $0.00 $0.00 $2,595.64 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HYRE 1,080 $749.69 $500.00 ($422.85) ($20.50)  38 $693.04  63 $0.00 $0.00 $672.54 $0.00 

$500.00 ($422.85) ($20.50)  38 $693.04  63 $749.69 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $672.54 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $749.69 $500.00 ($422.85) ($20.50)  38 $693.04  63 $0.00 $0.00 $672.54 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

OCONN 774 ($10.40) $0.00 ($10.40) $0.00  1 $0.00  0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

MCMIL 1,461 $829.56 $0.00 ($1,291.14) ($201.50)  73 $2,322.20  98 $0.00 $0.00 $2,120.70 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,301.54) ($201.50)  74 $2,322.20  98 $819.16 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,120.70 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $819.16 $0.00 ($1,301.54) ($201.50)  74 $2,322.20  98 $0.00 $0.00 $2,120.70 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HANSE 878 $37.90 $0.00 ($32.60) $0.00  4 $70.50  5 $0.00 $0.00 $70.50 $0.00 

BEKISH 1,218 $21.96 $0.00 ($3.54) $0.00  5 $25.50  5 $0.00 $0.00 $25.50 $0.00 

LAINSO 1,442 $392.68 $0.00 ($198.65) $0.00  26 $591.33  49 $0.00 $0.00 $591.33 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($234.79) $0.00  35 $687.33  59 $452.54 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $687.33 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $452.54 $0.00 ($234.79) $0.00  35 $687.33  59 $0.00 $0.00 $687.33 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BISHOP 1,453 $490.07 $0.00 ($3,445.37) ($2.25)  183 $3,937.69  388 $0.00 $0.00 $3,935.44 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,445.37) ($2.25)  183 $3,937.69  388 $490.07 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,935.44 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

JENKIN 1,219 $39.94 $800.00 ($4,410.26) ($20.00)  155 $3,670.20  291 $0.00 $0.00 $3,650.20 $0.00 

KENDA 1,344 $2,563.70 $0.00 ($4,062.62) ($886.61)  253 $7,512.93  496 $0.00 $0.00 $6,626.32 $0.00 

$0.00 ($8,472.88) ($906.61)  408 $11,183.13  787 $2,603.64 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $10,276.52 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $3,093.71 $800.00 ($11,918.25) ($908.86)  591 $15,120.82  1,175 $0.00 $0.00 $14,211.96 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $282.75 $0.00 ($94.25) $0.00  11 $377.00  16 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($94.25) $0.00  11 $377.00  16 $282.75 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00 

Location MORANS $282.75 $0.00 ($94.25) $0.00  11 $377.00  16 $0.00 $0.00 $377.00 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 
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2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $165.02 $0.00 ($165.98) $0.00  9 $331.00  24 $0.00 $0.00 $331.00 $0.00 

MCMIL 1,461 $4.50 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00  1 $5.00  1 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($166.48) $0.00  10 $336.00  25 $169.52 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $169.52 $0.00 ($166.48) $0.00  10 $336.00  25 $0.00 $0.00 $336.00 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ALBERT 1,270 $342.76 $0.00 ($174.99) ($336.00)  22 $853.75  29 $0.00 $0.00 $517.75 $0.00 

ADCOC 1,401 $312.79 $0.00 ($442.89) $0.00  35 $755.68  51 $0.00 $0.00 $755.68 $0.00 

$0.00 ($617.88) ($336.00)  57 $1,609.43  80 $655.55 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,273.43 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $655.55 $0.00 ($617.88) ($336.00)  57 $1,609.43  80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,273.43 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

ESSMA 1,460 $748.28 $0.00 ($845.06) $0.00  56 $1,593.34  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.34 $0.00 

$0.00 ($845.06) $0.00  56 $1,593.34  93 $748.28 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.34 $0.00 

Location PATS $748.28 $0.00 ($845.06) $0.00  56 $1,593.34  93 $0.00 $0.00 $1,593.34 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 
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2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STOVAL 1,272 $331.76 $0.00 ($25.74) $0.00  3 $357.50  6 $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($25.74) $0.00  3 $357.50  6 $331.76 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $331.76 $0.00 ($25.74) $0.00  3 $357.50  6 $0.00 $0.00 $357.50 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $191.90 $0.00 ($388.35) $0.00  9 $580.25  29 $0.00 $0.00 $580.25 $0.00 

SHAFER 1,392 $321.30 $0.00 ($154.20) ($20.00)  20 $495.50  38 $0.00 $0.00 $475.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($542.55) ($20.00)  29 $1,075.75  67 $513.20 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.75 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $513.20 $0.00 ($542.55) ($20.00)  29 $1,075.75  67 $0.00 $0.00 $1,055.75 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BLECHA 653 $1,229.62 $0.00 ($1,115.49) ($80.00)  88 $2,425.11  158 $0.00 $0.00 $2,345.11 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,115.49) ($80.00)  88 $2,425.11  158 $1,229.62 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,345.11 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $1,229.62 $0.00 ($1,115.49) ($80.00)  88 $2,425.11  158 $0.00 $0.00 $2,345.11 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 
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BREWE 1,372 $15.25 $0.00 ($57.25) $0.00  3 $72.50  6 $0.00 $0.00 $72.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($57.25) $0.00  3 $72.50  6 $15.25 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $72.50 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $15.25 $0.00 ($57.25) $0.00  3 $72.50  6 $0.00 $0.00 $72.50 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SALKEL 1,409 $1,492.26 $0.00 ($885.10) ($28.20)  76 $2,405.56  109 $0.00 $0.00 $2,377.36 $0.00 

CANPO 1,465 $499.11 $0.00 ($1,064.77) ($10.00)  67 $1,573.88  104 $0.00 $0.00 $1,563.88 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,949.87) ($38.20)  143 $3,979.44  213 $1,991.37 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,941.24 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,991.37 $0.00 ($1,949.87) ($38.20)  143 $3,979.44  213 $0.00 $0.00 $3,941.24 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CARNLE 1,055 $605.14 $0.00 ($504.03) $0.00  89 $1,109.17  124 $0.00 $0.00 $1,109.17 $0.00 

$0.00 ($504.03) $0.00  89 $1,109.17  124 $605.14 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,109.17 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $605.14 $0.00 ($504.03) $0.00  89 $1,109.17  124 $0.00 $0.00 $1,109.17 $0.00 

$1,300.00 $14,357.85 ($23,982.44) ($1,687.86)  1,459 $38,728.15  2,624$37,040.29 
Totals:
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